
" "

20 330,578,512 A

100% 40%

2016 2016 22 470.50 21.38

2015	68	47	47
	2,462.96	36.71%	
52.40	" /	"	220.84%
" /	"	82.33%	

~~TABLE 19.6: FINANCIAL STATEMENTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE PERIOD 2013-2016~~

	2013	2014	2015	2016
	269,148.19	282,107.87	635,100.06	564,193.87
	98,742.75	116,614.70	190,963.86	240,577.56

2011 1 -

2015 12

2016 9

" "

"

"

“ ”

165

2016

2013

